
Enrollees Coverage Type

Current 

Biweekly 

Employee  

Current 

Biweekly 

County  

Current 

Biweekly Total

Current 

Monthly 

Employee  

Current 

Monthly 

County  

Current 

Monthly 

Total

1,342             Employee Only $15.97 $337.13 $353.10 $34.60 $730.46 $765.06

326                Employee Spouse $132.00 $507.00 $639.00 $286.00 $1,098.50 $1,384.50

593                Employee Child $77.00 $441.71 $518.71 $166.83 $957.04 $1,123.87

496                Employee Family $191.00 $588.61 $779.61 $413.83 $1,275.33 $1,689.16

Enrollees Coverage Type

Option One 

Biweekly 

Employee  

Option One 

Biweekly 

County  

Option One 

Biweekly Total

Employee  

Biweekly 

Increase

County 

Biweekly 

Increase

Option One 

Monthly 

Employee  

Option One 

Monthly 

County  

Option One 

Monthly 

Total

Employee 

Monthly 

Increase

County Monthly 

Increase

1,342              Employee Only $15.97 $362.71 $378.68 $0.00 $25.58 $34.60 $785.88 $820.48 $0.00 $55.42

326                 Employee Spouse $170.97 $624.26 $795.23 $38.97 $117.26 $370.45 $1,352.56 $1,723.01 $84.45 $254.06

593                 Employee Child $99.97 $505.92 $605.89 $22.97 $64.21 $216.61 $1,096.15 $1,312.76 $49.78 $139.11

496                 Employee Family $219.82 $802.62 $1,022.44 $28.82 $214.01 $476.29 $1,739.00 $2,215.29 $62.46 $463.67

Enrollees Coverage Type

Option Two 

Biweekly 

Employee  

Option Two 

Biweekly 

County  

Option Two 

Biweekly Total

Employee  

Biweekly 

Increase

County 

Biweekly 

Increase

Option Two 

Monthly 

Employee 

Option Two 

Monthly 

County

Option Two 

Monthly 

Total

Employee 

Monthly 

Increase

County Monthly 

Increase

1,342              Employee Only $15.97 $362.71 $378.68 $0.00 $25.58 $34.60 $785.55 $820.15 $0.00 $55.09

326                 Employee Spouse $148.15 $647.08 $795.23 $16.15 $140.08 $321.00 $1,402.00 $1,723.00 $35.00 $303.50

593                 Employee Child $88.54 $517.35 $605.89 $11.54 $75.64 $191.83 $1,120.93 $1,312.76 $25.00 $163.89

496                 Employee Family $211.77 $810.67 $1,022.44 $20.77 $222.06 $458.83 $1,756.46 $2,215.29 $45.00 $481.13

Enrollees Coverage Type

Option Three 

Biweekly 

Employee  

Option Three 

Biweekly 

County  

Option Three 

Biweekly Total

Employee  

Biweekly 

Increase

County 

Biweekly 

Increase

Option Three 

Monthly 

Employee  

Option Three 

Monthly 

County  

Option Three 

Monthly 

Total

Employee 

Monthly 

Increase

County Monthly 

Increase

1,342              Employee Only $15.97 $362.71 $378.68 $0.00 $25.58 $34.60 $785.88 $820.48 $0.00 $55.42

326                 Employee Spouse $151.38 $643.85 $795.23 $19.38 $136.85 $327.99 $1,395.01 $1,723.00 $41.99 $296.51

593                 Employee Child $85.11 $520.78 $605.89 $8.11 $79.07 $184.41 $1,128.35 $1,312.76 $17.58 $171.31

496                 Employee Family $230.90 $791.54 $1,022.44 $39.90 $202.93 $500.29 $1,715.00 $2,215.29 $86.46 $439.67

Current Rates

Option One - Keeps at 85% of Premium

Option Three - 95.8% Employee; 65% Dependent

Option Two - Hybrid Option - 86.15% of Premium



Enrollees Coverage Type

Option Two 

Biweekly 

Employee Rates

Option Two 

Biweekly County 

Rates

Option Two 

Biweekly 

Total

Employee  

Biweekly 

Increase

County 

Biweekly 

Increase

1,342                  Employee Only $15.97 $362.71 $378.68 $0.00 $25.58

326                     Employee Spouse $148.15 $647.08 $795.23 $16.15 $140.08

593                     Employee Child $88.54 $517.35 $605.89 $11.54 $75.64

496                     Employee Family $211.77 $810.67 $1,022.44 $20.77 $222.06

Enrollees Coverage Type

Option Two 

Monthly 

Employee Rates

Option Two 

Monthly County 

Rates

Option Two 

Monthly 

Total

Employee 

Monthly 

Increase

County 

Monthly 

Increase

1,342                  Employee Only $34.60 $785.55 $820.15 $0.00 $55.09

326                     Employee Spouse $321.00 $1,402.00 $1,723.00 $35.00 $303.50

593                     Employee Child $191.83 $1,120.93 $1,312.76 $25.00 $163.89

496                     Employee Family $458.83 $1,756.46 $2,215.29 $45.00 $481.13


